
FORMAT NO, BELZ/F/28 

|Equipment Location 
Make/Model 
|Sr.No. 
ID.No. 

|Sr. 
No. 

M/s: National Centre for Quality 
Calibration,4,Abhishree Corporate 
Park,Nr.Swagat Bungalows BRTS, 

Opp.Shell Petrol Pump, Isckon-Bopal 

|Instrument/Parameter Name Hygropalm With Standard Probe Range/Size 
Equipment/ Machine 

Instrument Name 

1 Digital Thermometer 

Standard Platinum 
Resistance Thermometer 
(SPRT), Pt-100 
Digital Humidity & 
Temperature Indicator 
With Sensor 

S.No. 

Notes: 

01. 
02. 
03. 

Name & Address of Clicnt 

04. 

0S. 

Catibaticn bctilicae 

01. 
02. 
03. 
04. 
05. 

NNA 
Not Specified 
Rotronic/HP-32 

Environmental Temperature(°C) 
Condition Relative Humidity(%RH) 30 to 70 

Status-"Pass". 

|S181935/20281776 

NCÌC/T-161 

ID/Sr.No 

BELZ/TTM-01 / 
064565 

BELZ/TIS/SPRT 
o1/ 05580 

BELZ/T/RHI-03/ 
6220 / 20365987 

Std.Avg,Readings in 

IN Deg CAT 50%RH 

and 

0.148 
10.139 

Master Equipment Uscd [Reference Standard/Working Standard] 
AccuracylAcceptanceCertificate 

24.986 
40.181 
50.107 

IN %RHAT 25°C 
11.19 
30.09 
50.65 
70.34 
95.06 

Thls Certincate refers only to the particular tem subrnltted for callbratlon, 

Certificate No. 
ULR No. 

Date of Calibration Start & End 

Recommended Due Date 
Service requcst No & Date 

Instrument Details 

|Criteria 

Date of Issue 

|25+3 

BELZ CALIBRATION LAB 
(A DIVISION OF BELZ INSTRUMENTS PVT. LTD.) 

As Per Manual 

As Per Manual 

L0.8%RH 

Calbration Certificates leeued nd under tho staled conditlons of measurcment. 

Measuring Scales / Tapes etc, are for sdentlfic purpose only and should not be used for T 

No. 

|AIPL/2022/0541 

Thls Certifcate shall not be reproduced, except in full,without the written pernission of Chiel Executive 
Belz Instruments Pvt. Ld.,FARIDABAD. 

Accuracy/Acceptance Criteria H0.1°C/A0.8%RH 
Least Count/Resolution l0.01°C/0.01%RH 

FL/CITH/11032023 
|CO01 

|FL/CITH/12012023 
CO02 

Calibration Results 

Calibration Method 

UUC Av.Readings in 

IN Deg CAT 50%RH 
0.10 
10.06 
24.88 
40.12 
50.03 

IN %RHAT 25°C 

Remarks: "The measurement result is within the tolerance imit speoet ty customer 

10.81 
29.58 
s0.28 
69.78 
94.42 

1 use. 

30070326 

wC has becen calibrated agalnst lab standards whose values are traceable to si unlts through reference standards, 
calibrated by NPL/ NABL ACCredited Labs. 

CC273323300007078F 
|10/07/2023 
0s/07/2023 - 05/07/2023 
|os/07/2024 
SO23-16738 - 03/07/2023 

10 to 60°C/0 to 100%RIH 

Lab 

ilac-MRA 

Calibrated 

The Expanded Uncertainty of measuremçcnt was cyaluatcd at a confidence-level of 95.45% with coverage factor, k=2 for a 
normal probability distribution. NCOC System Certificate No.335 UUC-Unit Under Calibration 

Page No.l of I 

By 
Anshaankan 
(NABL CC-2020) 

Farc Labs (NABL 
CC-2739) 

cI(T)-07 

±0.19°C 

Calibrated by: Cfnd rakant 

Fare Labs (NABL 13/01/2024 CC-2739) 

Expanded Uncertainty(+) 

t0.61%RH 

NCOC 
Vattd up to. 

Reviewed 

Due 
Date 

CaEbration Engg. 

30/07/2023 

CC 2733 

13/03/2024 

stetg2 
Approved by: N.KNehratt:K.Nelra/yaishali Nehra 

QualityrT'echnica/Dy. Technical Manager 

5L-123, NIT Faridabad-121001, Haryana, INDIA 
E-mail: infoaDbelz.in Website: www. belz.in GST No.: 06AABCB7053L1ZM 

Calibratcd At 
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